
ARCHITECTS - Jr. SELB Applicant Listing, 9/15/2020-9/15/2022 Highlighted Applicants Applied for Both Arch and Eng

Letter Designer Designer Address Designer City Designer 
State Designer Zip Phone Number Designer Email

A Parish Architecture, LLC 156 Parduton Street Lafayette LA 70503 337-288-8098 David Robichaux (david@parisharchitecture.com)

B Hoffpauir Studio, LLC P.O. Box 66206; 1669 Lobdell Avenue, Suite H1 Baton Rouge LA 70896; 70806 225-926-7406 Joshua Hoffpauir (joshua@hoffpauirstudio.com)

C DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 337-205-3235 David Beverly (david@dbarchitectureofacadiana.com)

D Dowden Architecture, LLC 513 Dudley Drive Shreveport LA 71104 318-489-0075 Evan Dowden (latech71006@yahoo.com)

E Barras Architects 921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 337-267-3400 Robert Barras (bob@barrasarchitects.com)

F Whittington Architects, Inc 8525 Highway 80 West Ruston LA 71270 318-255-2271 Woody Whittington (woodywhitt@aol.com)

G Corne-Lemaire Group, An Architectural Corporation 111 Rue Jean Lafitte, Suite 105 Lafayette LA 70508 337-232-0773 Wayne L. Corne (cornelemaire@bellsouth.net)

H Sutton Beebe Babin Architects, LLC 333 Texas Street, Suite 1200 Shreveport LA 71101 318-221-1623 Kenneth Babin (kbabin@sbbarchitects.com)

I S. Olson, Architects, LLC 400 N Peters, Suite 212 New Orleans LA 70130 504-581-7845 Steve Olson (sgolson@bellsouth.net)

J Sam Rue, Architect, LLC 100 Shelburne Circle Lafayette LA 70508 337-581-2152 Sam Rue (sam@sbrarch.com)

K Labarre Architects 8385 Rushing Road East Denham Springs LA 70726 225-664-1934 James Labarre, III (kmassey@labarre-inc.com)

L Grout Sanchez Design, LLC 7732 Goodwood Boulevard, Suite 207 Baton Rouge LA 70806 225-923-3093 J. Clifford Grout III (cgrout@gsd-apd.com)

M KVS Architecture 235 Girod Street Mandeville LA 70448 985-674-3077 K. Vaughan Sollberger, Jr. (kvs@kvsarchitecture.com)

N Didier Architecture, LLC 17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C Prairieville LA 70769 225-755-0008 Derryl Didier (derryl@didierarch.com)

O Yeates & Yeates Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 504-522-7218 Cynthia Miller Yeates (cyeates@yeatesarchitects.com)

P Archestrate LLC 207 Equity Blvd. Houma LA 70360 985-262-3846 Shelley Olivier (archestrate.designs@gmail.com)

Q Pascal Architects, LLC 2121 Airline Dr, Suite 500 Metairie LA 70001 504-304-3625 P. Mark Culotta (mark@pascalarchitects.com)

R Brian Nolan, Architect 3325 Mills Street Carencro LA 70520 337-224-5169 Brian Nolan (bjn235@aol.com)

S GD Architecture, LLC P.O. Box 80245; 3112 Valley Creek Dr. Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70898; 70808 225-383-3915 Gary Dunn (gdunn@gdarchitecture.com)

T N-Y Associates, Inc. 2750 Lake Villa Drive, Suite 100 Metairie LA 70002 504-885-0500 Michael Buisson (mbuisson@n-yassociates.com)

U Ehlinger & Associates, P.C. 2200 Houma Blvd. Metairie LA 70001 504-455-8911 Ladd P. Ehlinger (ladd@ehlinger.com)

V The Sellers Group 147 Easy Street Lafayette LA 70506 337-232-0778 Gene Sellers, Jr. (gene@tsgarchitecture.com)

W Cohesion Architecture 4312 Suffolk Street Lake Charles LA 70605 337-488-9118 Heather Burton (heather@cohesionarchitecture.com)

X Porche May Architects, LLC 1808 Elm Street Lake Charles LA 70601 337-564-6953 Derek Proche' (office@pmarchitects.design)

Y Kudla & Scairono Martinez Architects, AJV 429 Kirby Street Lake Charles LA 70601 337-436-3650 Jeffrey Kudla (jeff@kudlaarchitect.com)

Z Meyer Engineers, Ltd. 4937 Hearst Street, Suite 1B Metairie LA 70001 504-885-9892 James J. Papia (jpapia@meyer-e-l.com)

AA NANO LLC 432 N. Anthony Street, Suite 303 New Orleans LA 70119 504-486-3272 Ian Dreyer (nano1@nanollc.net)

BB Ritter Maher Architects, LLC 2987 Government Street Baton Rouge LA 70806 225-383-4321 Stephen Maher (info@ritterhaher.com)

CC Architects Beazley Moliere, APAC 300 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 337-233-0614 Albert Moliere, III (almoliere@archbm.com)

DD The Merlin Group, Ltd. 1100 Barataria Avennue Houma LA 70360 985-876-4218 Merlin A. Lirette (mal@merlingl.com)

EE Architects Plus, LLC 618-A Main Street Baton Rouge LA 70801 225-334-9923 C. Joseph Richard (joseph@architectsplus.net)

FF Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 985-764-7275 Michael Tabb (tabb@murrayarchitects.net)

GG LeBlanc & Young Architects, Inc. 705 Texas Street Shreveport LA 71101 318-425-4151 Richard LeBlanc (rlainc@bellsouth.net)

HH Mathes Brierre Architects, APC 201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4100 New Orleans LA 70170 504-586-9303 E. Will Tregre, II (wtregre@mathesbrierre.com)

II Timothy M. Brandon, Architect, APC 103 Cypress Street West Monroe LA 71291 318-340-1550 Tim Brandon (tbrandon@tbastudio.com)

JJ Griggs Mitchell and Associates Architecture, LLC 949 Ryan Street, Suite 130 Lake Charles LA 70601 337-313-0457 Jason Mitchell (jmitchell@griggsandmitchell.com)

KK Gould Evans, LLC 3308A Magazine Street New Orleans LA 70115 504-681-6303 Martin Tovrea (martin.tovrea@gouldevans.com)

LL Duplantier & Meric Architects, LLC 4764 Paris Avenue New Orleans LA 70122 504-324-9874 Thomas S. Meric, Jr. (architects@dumearch.com)

MM VergesRome Architects, APAC 320 N. Carrollton Ave., Suite 100 New Orleans LA 70119 504-488-7739 Ernest E. Verges, II (chip@vergesrome.com)

NN WDG | Architects Engineers, LLC 821 Baronne Street New Orleans LA 70113 504-754-5258 Shannon D. French (sdfrench@wdgnola.com)

OO EJES, Inc. 12801 N. Central Expressway, Suite 700 Dallas TX 75243 318-670-7275 Steve Melvin (smelvin@ejesinc.com)

PP RCL Architecture, LLC 900 W. Causeway Approach Mandeville LA 70471 225-478-0866 Paul Dimitrios (RCLA@rclconsultants.com)

QQ Steinmetz & Associates 650 Poydras Street, Suite 1425 New Orleans LA 70130 504-523-6129 Robert C Steinmetz (rob@steinmetznet.com)

RR NMF Architecture, LLC 105 Burt Circle Lafayette LA 70506 337-501-2747 Natalie M. Fraychineaud (NMFarchitecture@cox.net)

SS Cress & Lopresto Achitects, LLC 10606 Coursey Blvd. Baton Rouge LA 70816 225-937-7763 William H. Cress, Jr. (bill@clarchitects.com)



TT Broadmoor Design Group 4040 Florida Street, Suite 202 Mandeville LA 70448 985-612-1199 Dean M. Duplantier (dduplantier@broadmoordg.com)

UU Architecture+ 300 Washington Street, Suite 400 Monroe LA 71201 318-327-7639 Joseph Cassiere, II (cassiere@archplus.com)

VV Craig C. Hebert, Architect 836 Belanger Street Houma LA 70360 985-873-7707 Craig C. Hebert (craig@cch-arch.com)

WW Ashe Broussard Weinzettle Architects 301 Jackson Street, Suite 205 Alexandria LA 71301 318-473-0252 Kevin Broussard (kevinbroussard@abwarchitects.com)

XX Ballard CLC, Inc. 1009 Bayou Place Alexandria LA 71303 318-445-6571 William Aldridge (waldridge@ballard-clc.com)

YY Angelle Architects LLC 1011 Berard Street Breaux Bridge LA 70517 337-332-6688 Glenn E. Angelle (glenn@angelle.com)

ZZ Crump Wilson Architects, LLC 5721 South Sherwood Forest Boulevard Baton Rouge LA 70816 225-387-2307 Michael Wilson (generalmail@crumpwilsonarchitects.com)

AAA AMB2 Architecture, LLC 131 Hesper Avenue Metairie LA 70005 504-451-7377 Ana Maria Batista Borden (ana@amb2architecture.com)

BBB Tipton Associates, APAC 449 Westmoreland Avenue Baton Rouge LA 70806 225-387-0101 Shane Higdon (shigdon@tipton-associates.com)

CCC Ziler Architects, APAC 101 Calco Blvd Lafayette LA 70503 337-269-6326 James O. Ziler (jim@zilerarchitects.net)

DDD Weimer Gros Flores, LLC 307 Canal Boulevard Thibodaux LA 70301 985-447-9931 Kevin M. Gros (kgros@weimergrosflores.com)

EEE Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 225-767-1717 David Mougeot (dmougeot@mougeotarchitecture.com)

FFF Houston J. Lirette, Jr., APAC 179 Enterprise Drive Houma LA 70360 985-851-1484 Houston Lirette (houston@hlarchitect.com)

GGG Prevot Design Services, APAC 601 Spring Street, Suite A Shreveport LA 71101 318-227-9244 Mark Prevot (mprevot@prevotdesign.com)

HHH Marrero, Couvillon & Associates, LLC (Baton Rouge) 4354 S. Sherwood Blvd., Suite D200 Baton Rouge LA 70816 225-408-8249 Gregory DeCoursey (gdecoursey@mca-llc.com)

III SCNZ Architects, LLC 2134 Magazine Street New Orleans LA 70130 504-301-3722 Matt Norton (mnorton@scnz.net)

JJJ Chase Marshall Architects, APAC 1720 Kaliste Saloom Road, Suite B-3 Lafayette LA 70508 337-326-4470 Jay Chase (jay@chasemarshallarchitects.com)

KKK iArchitecture, LLC 417 Lake Street Shreveport LA 71101 318-828-1637 Jeff Spikes (jeff@iarchitecture.net)

LLL Brossett Architect, LLC 414 Pujo Street Lake Charles LA 70601 337-439-8400 David Brossett (david@brossettarchitect.com)

MMM Duplantis Design Group, PC (Thibodeaux) 314 East Bayou Road Thibodaux LA 70301 985-447-0090 Stephen Viguerie (sviguerie@ddgpc.com)

NNN Plus One, LLC 7648 Old Hammond Hwy. Baton Rouge LA 70809 225-383-0664 Fritz Embaugh (fritz@plus1dc.com)

OOO Manning Architects, APAC 650 Poydras Street, Suite 1250 New Orleans LA 70130 504-412-2000 Wm. Raymond Manning (wmanning@manningarchitects.com)

PPP Holden Architects, APC 9100 Bluebonnet Centre Blvd., Suite 401 Baton Rouge LA 70809 225-389-0077 Thomas S. Holden (holden@holdarch.com)

QQQ Royal Engineers and Consultants, LLC (New Orleans) 4298 Elysian Fields Avenue, Suite B New Orleans LA 70122 504-283-9400 Imbrie Packard (ipackard@royalengineering.net)

RRR Quad 5 Architecture, LLC 1113 Kim Drive Lafayette LA 70503 337-254-8632 Tad Sebastian (tad@quad5architecture.com)

SSS Blitch Knevel Architects, LLC (not eligible until 3/15/2022) 736 East Boston Street Covington LA 70433 504-524-4634 Ronald B. Blitch (ronblitch@msn.com)

TTT Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects, LLC 300 Lafayette Street, Suite 200 New Orleans LA 70130 504-523-6472 Brian E. Faucheux (bfaucheux@sizeler.com)

UUU Coleman Partners Architects, LLC 3377 North Boulevard Baton Rouge LA 70806 225-387-4414 Joe Saffiotti (jsaffiotti@cparch.com)

VVV Don J. O’Rourke & Associates, Ltd. 103 Exchange Place, Suite 202 Lafayette LA 70503 337-232-2838 Brent Frick (bafrick01@gmail.com)

WWW Poche' Prouet Associates, LLC 100 Central Street, Suite 200 Lafayette LA 70501 337-237-6517 Philippe Prouet (philippe@thesouthwestgroup.com)

XXX Vermilion Architects, LLC 101 Hamilton Place Lafayette LA 70501 337-234-4166 Angelique Hernandez (angelique@vermilionarchitects.com)

YYY Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc. 3608 18th Street, Suite 200 Metairie LA 70002 504-833-5300 Benjamin Chadwick (Bchadwick@LHJunius.com)

ZZZ Alliance Design Group, LLC 1439 Centre Court, Suite 401 Alexandria LA 71301 318-445-3151 William Tudor (adg@adgllc.net)
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